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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Taylor Mitchell1 17.67

LRW  8Ayla Weeks2 18.46

MIDD  8Lydia Bearor3 19.21

CONY  8Chloe Adler4 19.27

CONY  8Addison Larochelle5 19.89

UVAC  8Reagan MacLeay6 20.36

UVAC  8Haddie Huyler7 20.38

KYD  8Nora Battaglia8 20.46

UVAC  8Clara Burson9 21.46

KYD  8Chloe Moylan10 22.78

BYD  7Winnie Sutherland11 23.72

CONY  8Charleigh Beaudet12 24.08

CONY  7Moriah Longval13 25.47

SJSC  8Reese Thompson14 27.52

EDGE  8Cate Williams15 28.50

SJSC  6Emily Reed16 31.57

SJSC  7Piper Kempton17 35.78

UVAC  6Hazel Boeddiker18 35.96

UVAC  5Sawyer MacLeay19 39.47

SJSC  7Esme Boles20 43.39

SJSC  7Mirai Siebenbrunner21 44.94

SJSC  7Haizley Gagnon22 45.91

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY  8Chloe Adler1 40.77

LRW  8Ayla Weeks2 40.83

MIDD  8Lydia Bearor3 42.44

KYD  8Nora Battaglia4 43.90

LRW  7Emma Horgan5 44.40

CONY  8Addison Larochelle6 44.57

PVA  8Zarina Ashraf7 45.46

UVAC  8Reagan MacLeay8 46.47

UVAC  8Clara Burson9 49.64

KYD  8Chloe Moylan10 51.34

CONY  8Charleigh Beaudet11 51.41

BYD  8Devyn Whitfield12 52.34

EDGE  8Cate Williams13 1:01.29

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Ayla Weeks1 1:34.68

45.09 49.59

MIDD  8Lydia Bearor2 1:46.64

48.93 57.71

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Taylor Mitchell1 20.64

KYD  8Nora Battaglia2 25.07

KYD  8Chloe Moylan3 25.44

UVAC  8Reagan MacLeay4 25.86

SJSC  8Reese Thompson5 26.50

UVAC  8Haddie Huyler6 26.52

CONY  8Charleigh Beaudet7 26.70

MIDD  8Lydia Bearor8 27.26

BYD  7Winnie Sutherland9 28.47

BYD  8Devyn Whitfield10 29.48

SJSC  7Piper Kempton11 29.56

SJSC  7Haizley Gagnon12 32.21

UVAC  6Hazel Boeddiker13 36.25

SJSC  7Mirai Siebenbrunner14 36.85

SJSC  6Emily Reed15 40.38

SJSC  7Esme Boles16 43.31

SJSC  6Riley Emerson17 1:03.73

SJSC  5Zola Kierstead18 1:04.10

UVAC  5Sawyer MacLeay--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  7Emma Horgan1 49.27

PVA  8Zarina Ashraf2 54.62

UVAC  8Haddie Huyler3 57.54

EDGE  8Cate Williams4 1:06.80

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Taylor Mitchell1 25.79

CONY  8Addison Larochelle2 26.26

BYD  8Devyn Whitfield3 29.79

CONY  7Moriah Longval4 30.30

KYD  8Nora Battaglia5 32.15

UVAC  8Clara Burson6 34.53

KYD  8Chloe Moylan7 36.82

SJSC  8Reese Thompson8 37.46

CONY  8Charleigh Beaudet9 38.66

SJSC  7Esme Boles--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY  8Chloe Adler1 55.30

CONY  8Addison Larochelle2 57.31

CONY  7Moriah Longval3 1:04.77

LRW  7Emma Horgan4 1:10.57

PVA  8Zarina Ashraf--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Taylor Mitchell1 20.70

CONY  8Chloe Adler2 24.62

KYD  8Nora Battaglia3 25.79

LRW  8Ayla Weeks4 26.05

CONY  8Charleigh Beaudet5 27.52

UVAC  8Reagan MacLeay6 27.86

CONY  8Addison Larochelle7 29.03

CONY  7Moriah Longval8 30.02

LRW  7Emma Horgan9 30.35

UVAC  8Haddie Huyler10 31.95

SJSC  6Emily Reed11 36.34

UVAC  6Hazel Boeddiker--- DQ

KYD  8Chloe Moylan--- DQ

SJSC  7Esme Boles--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Taylor Mitchell1 1:38.50

42.34 56.16

LRW  8Ayla Weeks2 1:50.46

52.95 57.51

CONY  8Chloe Adler3 1:52.42

58.64 53.78

LRW  7Emma Horgan4 2:03.34

56.55 1:06.79

BYD  8Devyn Whitfield5 2:30.76

1:15.78 1:14.98

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 10Brielle Kirchner1 31.00

PVA 10Samantha Honecker2 31.05

PVA 10Bayleigh Tatro3 34.09

EDGE 10Eva Tiron4 34.10

PVA 10Isy Goh5 34.80

EDGE 10Mavis Gurry6 34.82

UVAC 10Justine Savellano7 35.62

KYD 10Brooklyn Pymm8 35.67

EDGE  9Kendall St. Peter9 35.69

KYD 10Tenley Rea10 35.71

UVAC 10Leela Burch11 35.81

UVAC 10Jane Mans12 37.61

LRW  9Kendall Perdue13 38.41

BENN 10Adele Einsig14 38.71

BENN 10Scarlett Magrath15 39.14

UVAC 10Maya Turbeville16 39.61

PVA 10Brie Bergeron17 40.01

CRVS 10Janey Whipple18 40.46

BYD 10Saedi Loyer19 41.08

BENN 10Jordan Mait20 41.50

CRVS 10Autumn Lord21 42.29

BYD 10Reese Dousevicz22 42.32

EDGE  9Mabel English23 42.45

LRW  9Hannah Horgan24 43.30

CRVS  9Hazel Waterman25 43.64

UVAC 10Eleanor McConnell26 44.26

UVAC 10Emma Del Pozzo27 44.70

UVAC 10Teagan Barrett28 45.92

UVAC 10Lila Gunnerson29 46.65

KYD 10Abby Mitchell30 47.17

MIDD  9Mikhan Ouimette31 49.41

CVSC 10Parker Morris32 53.26

NEK  9Skyler Colgrove33 54.59

UVAC 10Morgan Saucier34 55.88

LRW 10Madelyn Furlan35 56.23

UVAC  9Miriam Trajman36 56.55

MIDD  9Michelle Garcia37 1:01.46

UVAC 10Elena Burson38 1:04.84

MIDD  9Natalie Anderson39 1:10.96
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 10Samantha Honecker1 1:11.78

34.54 37.24

PVA 10Brielle Kirchner2 1:14.10

35.72 38.38

PVA 10Bayleigh Tatro3 1:16.66

36.83 39.83

EDGE 10Eva Tiron4 1:22.01

UVAC 10Justine Savellano5 1:22.63

38.64 43.99

UVAC 10Leela Burch6 1:22.65

40.28 42.37

UVAC 10Chloe Theroux7 1:25.90

40.93 44.97

BENN 10Adele Einsig8 1:27.04

40.80 46.24

PVA 10Brie Bergeron9 1:27.17

42.79 44.38

UVAC 10Jane Mans10 1:27.19

41.71 45.48

BENN 10Scarlett Magrath11 1:27.73

41.67 46.06

EDGE  9Juliette Angier12 1:31.68

42.98 48.70

CRVS 10Autumn Lord13 1:31.78

42.61 49.17

UVAC  9Gretchen Werner14 1:34.03

45.37 48.66

CRVS 10Janey Whipple15 1:36.45

44.99 51.46

BENN 10Jordan Mait16 1:41.80

46.73 55.07

EDGE  9Mabel English17 1:41.94

49.65 52.29

UVAC 10Maya Turbeville18 1:44.25

UVAC 10Eleanor McConnell19 1:46.96

50.27 56.69

KYD 10Abby Mitchell20 1:48.60

49.33 59.27

UVAC 10Emma Del Pozzo21 1:49.55

53.17 56.38

UVAC 10Teagan Barrett22 1:51.39

52.11 59.28

UVAC 10Lila Gunnerson23 1:51.40

51.83 59.57

LRW 10Madelyn Furlan24 1:58.58

55.15 1:03.43

UVAC 10Morgan Saucier25 2:12.89

1:00.29 1:12.60

UVAC  9Miriam Trajman26 2:17.84

1:03.84 1:14.00

UVAC 10Elena Burson27 2:35.01

1:13.26 1:21.75

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 10Isy Goh1 37.58

PVA 10Bayleigh Tatro2 40.37

EDGE 10Mavis Gurry3 40.67

KYD 10Brooklyn Pymm4 40.98

UVAC 10Justine Savellano5 41.27

UVAC  9Estelle Kipp6 41.31

EDGE 10Eva Tiron7 43.10

EDGE  9Kendall St. Peter8 43.87

CONY  9Chocorua Longval9 44.24

UVAC 10Chloe Theroux10 45.15

UVAC 10Jane Mans11 45.63

UVAC  9Gretchen Werner12 45.73

UVAC 10Leela Burch13 46.13

BYD 10Reese Dousevicz14 46.68

PVA 10Brie Bergeron15 47.57

LRW  9Kendall Perdue16 47.69

EDGE  9Mabel English17 47.92

UVAC 10Maya Turbeville18 48.40

UVAC 10Eleanor McConnell19 48.74

BENN 10Scarlett Magrath20 48.87

CRVS  9Hazel Waterman21 50.06

CRVS 10Janey Whipple22 50.54

LRW  9Hannah Horgan23 50.77

BENN 10Jordan Mait24 51.22

BENN 10Adele Einsig25 53.08

UVAC 10Elena Burson26 53.99

UVAC 10Emma Del Pozzo27 54.44

CVSC 10Parker Morris28 56.07

UVAC 10Morgan Saucier29 56.48

MIDD  9Mikhan Ouimette30 58.45

LRW 10Madelyn Furlan31 1:01.35

NEK  9Skyler Colgrove32 1:02.79

UVAC  9Miriam Trajman33 1:04.13

MIDD  9Natalie Anderson34 1:07.37

MIDD  9Michelle Garcia35 1:15.40

SJSC  9Izzy Hatch36 1:17.19

KYD 10Abby Mitchell--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 10Brielle Kirchner*1 44.44

KYD 10Tenley Rea*1 44.44

CONY  9Chocorua Longval3 44.72

UVAC  9Estelle Kipp4 46.30

EDGE  9Kendall St. Peter5 46.39

PVA 10Isy Goh6 47.95

PVA 10Samantha Honecker7 48.37

KYD 10Brooklyn Pymm8 48.90

PVA 10Brie Bergeron9 49.20

EDGE 10Mavis Gurry10 50.12

PVA 10Bayleigh Tatro11 50.50

CVSC 10Parker Morris12 51.43

BENN 10Adele Einsig13 51.48

CRVS 10Autumn Lord14 52.11

UVAC 10Teagan Barrett15 52.55

UVAC  9Gretchen Werner16 52.63

LRW  9Hannah Horgan17 55.96

BENN 10Scarlett Magrath18 56.65

MIDD  9Mikhan Ouimette19 59.96

LRW  9Kendall Perdue20 1:00.58

BYD 10Saedi Loyer21 1:01.80

UVAC 10Emma Del Pozzo22 1:02.56

UVAC 10Lila Gunnerson23 1:02.72

CRVS  9Hazel Waterman24 1:10.07

LRW 10Madelyn Furlan25 1:15.92

BENN 10Jordan Mait--- DQ

MIDD  9Michelle Garcia--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Kendall St. Peter1 38.62

PVA 10Bayleigh Tatro2 42.07

UVAC 10Leela Burch3 42.49

CONY  9Chocorua Longval4 43.03

KYD 10Brooklyn Pymm5 43.41

BYD 10Saedi Loyer6 50.04

CRVS 10Janey Whipple7 50.54

BYD 10Reese Dousevicz8 51.22

LRW  9Hannah Horgan9 55.64

KYD 10Abby Mitchell--- DQ

CRVS  9Hazel Waterman--- DQ

LRW  9Kendall Perdue--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 10Brielle Kirchner1 1:25.98

39.23 46.75

CONY  9Chocorua Longval2 1:28.75

41.99 46.76

PVA 10Isy Goh3 1:29.58

41.04 48.54

UVAC  9Estelle Kipp4 1:29.96

40.48 49.48

KYD 10Brooklyn Pymm5 1:30.89

42.98 47.91

KYD 10Tenley Rea6 1:30.99

45.42 45.57

UVAC 10Justine Savellano7 1:33.04

44.80 48.24

UVAC 10Chloe Theroux8 1:38.55

45.40 53.15

EDGE  9Juliette Angier9 1:40.45

48.30 52.15

PVA 10Brie Bergeron10 1:40.83

51.15 49.68

BENN 10Adele Einsig11 1:41.66

50.73 50.93

UVAC  9Gretchen Werner12 1:45.26

52.63 52.63

BYD 10Reese Dousevicz13 1:45.34

48.22 57.12
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

CRVS 10Autumn Lord14 1:47.41

51.65 55.76

BYD 10Saedi Loyer15 1:49.24

51.17 58.07

EDGE  9Mabel English16 1:52.55

51.71 1:00.84

LRW  9Hannah Horgan17 1:53.25

54.17 59.08

UVAC 10Eleanor McConnell18 1:56.96

55.48 1:01.48

UVAC 10Lila Gunnerson19 2:01.30

57.44 1:03.86

UVAC 10Teagan Barrett20 2:02.28

1:05.77 56.51

UVAC 10Maya Turbeville21 2:06.39

59.94 1:06.45

CVSC 10Parker Morris22 2:15.50

1:09.89 1:05.61

UVAC 10Jane Mans--- DQ

52.97 1:04.44

BENN 10Scarlett Magrath--- DQ

50.26 1:02.73

LRW 10Madelyn Furlan--- DQ

1:02.84 1:15.52

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 10Samantha Honecker1 2:32.35

34.57 39.34 37.8540.59

PVA 10Brielle Kirchner2 2:41.26

36.66 41.87 40.1342.60

KYD 10Tenley Rea3 2:48.03

39.01 43.09 41.1544.78

EDGE 10Eva Tiron4 3:05.04

37.69 48.00 48.1851.17

EDGE  9Juliette Angier5 3:10.33

40.76 49.41 48.1951.97

UVAC 10Chloe Theroux6 3:15.65

1:41.87

LRW  9Kendall Perdue7 3:20.59

44.05 52.16 51.0753.31

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Aurora Foley1 27.33

EDGE 12Alissa Pavlov2 27.34

UVAC 12West Lee-Ogilbee3 28.66

MIDD 12Sadie Chance4 28.87

KYD 12Natalie Macaluso5 29.23

UNMY 11Benitah Mwebaza6 29.24

BENN 12Amelia Zazzaro7 29.47

MIDD 12Lauren Husk8 29.58

KYD 12Norah Corindia9 29.67

BYD 12Xandra McLean10 30.42

TBGT 12Cait Gallant11 30.49

UVAC 12Charlotte Hourdequin12 31.32

KYD 11Merritt Goodell13 31.89

PVA 12Anna Lamontagne14 32.59

CVSC 12Katie Kubalova15 32.63

MIDD 12Abby Hamilton16 32.83

UVAC 12Addie Lucero17 32.86

MIDD 11Mitzi Poduschnick18 32.87

CVSC 11Memphis Backman19 32.89

KYD 11Harper Murray20 33.04

UVAC 11Gwen Buelte21 33.18

CVSC 12Margo Cannella22 33.21

BYD 12Zara Garofano23 33.28

UVAC 12Rae Brothers24 33.98

UVAC 12Brynn Theroux25 34.14

PVA 11Josie Shustack26 34.30

EDGE 12Rachel Williams27 34.46

SJSC 12TT Allen28 34.49

ADDI 11Casey Clark29 34.51

ADDI 11Jordan Hutchins30 34.54

UVAC 11Avery Kaneko31 34.60

MIDD 12Selma Citarella32 34.81

KYD 12Emma Hoke33 34.97

UVAC 11Charlotte or Ch Welch34 35.16

KYD 12Sawyer Condap35 35.30

BYD 11Claire Rice36 35.46

UVAC 11Grayson Beck37 36.53

UVAC 11Skye Cook38 36.94

SJSC 11Gwen Bradley39 37.01

EDGE 11Elsa Baker40 37.07

KYD 11Zessi Kurz41 37.17

KYD 11Sophie Paluch42 37.50

SJSC 11Tangeni Dimick43 38.06

BYD 11Tara Clogan44 38.41

BYD 12Susie Sutherland45 39.70

SJSC 11Cami MacKinnon46 40.03

BYD 11Luna Lilly47 40.10

NEK 11Reese Mulligan48 40.36

UVAC 11Ruby Cushman49 40.50

STS 11Kenzie Rossi50 40.73

UVAC 11Kristha Castro Estrada51 43.39

UVAC 11Sophia Smith52 47.19

UVAC 12Mimi Al-Nimr--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Aurora Foley1 1:00.55

29.94 30.61

EDGE 12Alissa Pavlov2 1:00.76

29.20 31.56

KYD 12Natalie Macaluso3 1:05.25

32.12 33.13

MIDD 12Lauren Husk4 1:05.26

TBGT 12Cait Gallant5 1:06.06

31.78 34.28

KYD 12Norah Corindia6 1:06.20

31.12 35.08

UVAC 12West Lee-Ogilbee7 1:06.22

31.85 34.37

BENN 12Amelia Zazzaro8 1:06.84

32.19 34.65

PVA 11Courtland Cart9 1:06.91

31.98 34.93

UVAC 12Joy Cheng10 1:08.28

32.27 36.01

UNMY 12Belinda Mwebaza11 1:08.37

32.06 36.31

UVAC 12Mimi Al-Nimr12 1:11.53

34.15 37.38

PVA 12Anna Lamontagne13 1:11.61

33.82 37.79

UNMY 11Benitah Mwebaza14 1:12.59

35.62 36.97

KYD 11Merritt Goodell15 1:14.01

35.83 38.18

CVSC 12Katie Kubalova16 1:14.78

35.04 39.74

UVAC 12Charlotte Hourdequin17 1:14.89

34.39 40.50

CVSC 12Margo Cannella18 1:15.99

35.73 40.26

KYD 12Emma Hoke19 1:17.68

UVAC 12Addie Lucero20 1:17.72

36.34 41.38

PVA 11Josie Shustack21 1:18.90

37.92 40.98

UVAC 11Charlotte or Ch Welch22 1:19.07

36.66 42.41

EDGE 12Rachel Williams23 1:19.13

37.15 41.98

SJSC 12TT Allen24 1:19.29

37.20 42.09

UVAC 12Rae Brothers25 1:19.78

37.87 41.91

KYD 12Sawyer Condap26 1:20.61

38.89 41.72

ADDI 11Casey Clark27 1:20.70

37.97 42.73

KYD 11Sophie Paluch28 1:21.15

37.06 44.09

UVAC 11Skye Cook29 1:25.01

40.24 44.77

BYD 11Tara Clogan30 1:27.17

KYD 11Zessi Kurz31 1:28.54

41.32 47.22

CRVS 11TT Marquise32 1:28.59

41.81 46.78

STS 11Kenzie Rossi33 1:30.81

43.01 47.80

NEK 11Reese Mulligan34 1:30.87

41.75 49.12

CONY 12Yazzy Tobey35 1:36.21

44.05 52.16
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

UVAC 11Ruby Cushman36 1:37.16

46.64 50.52

NEK 12Cora Stanley37 1:39.60

46.54 53.06

UVAC 11Sophia Smith38 1:59.82

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 12Sadie Chance1 2:25.01

33.94 36.92 36.2037.95

KYD 12Natalie Macaluso2 2:29.66

34.44 38.92 36.3040.00

EDGE 11Isla Doig3 2:36.69

34.91 39.32 40.4841.98

EDGE 11Alexandra Polomsky4 2:38.46

36.17 41.01 39.8741.41

CVSC 11Memphis Backman5 2:51.89

36.96 42.28 46.2446.41

ADDI 11Casey Clark6 2:56.74

39.54 45.96 43.1748.07

NEK 12Cora Stanley7 3:26.89

43.98 52.22 1:50.69

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Aurora Foley1 31.15

UVAC 12Hailey Belardo2 31.93

PVA 11Courtland Cart3 33.50

MIDD 12Lauren Husk4 34.34

BYD 12Xandra McLean5 36.69

UNMY 12Belinda Mwebaza6 37.03

BENN 12Amelia Zazzaro7 37.04

MIDD 12Abby Hamilton8 37.61

UVAC 12Mimi Al-Nimr9 37.85

ADDI 11Jordan Hutchins10 38.53

UVAC 12Charlotte Hourdequin11 39.97

UVAC 11Charlotte or Ch Welch12 40.49

KYD 12Sawyer Condap13 40.54

UVAC 11Skye Cook14 40.71

BYD 12Zara Garofano15 41.03

UVAC 12Addie Lucero16 41.24

MIDD 11Mitzi Poduschnick17 41.27

KYD 11Merritt Goodell18 41.60

EDGE 12Rachel Williams19 41.76

EDGE 11Isla Doig20 42.30

SJSC 12TT Allen21 42.53

PVA 11Josie Shustack22 42.59

KYD 11Harper Murray23 43.01

CONY 11Katherine Binkoski*24 43.08

UVAC 12Rae Brothers*24 43.08

UVAC 11Gwen Buelte26 43.17

BYD 11Maddie Stanton-Geddes27 43.78

BYD 11Claire Rice28 43.94

BYD 11Tara Clogan29 43.97

KYD 11Sophie Paluch30 44.35

EDGE 11Elsa Baker31 44.38

CRVS 11TT Marquise32 45.26

SJSC 11Tangeni Dimick33 46.16

NEK 11Reese Mulligan34 46.38

SJSC 11Gwen Bradley35 47.22

SJSC 11Cami MacKinnon36 47.32

UVAC 11Ruby Cushman37 47.33

UVAC 11Kristha Castro Estrada38 47.47

CONY 12Yazzy Tobey39 50.55

BYD 12Susie Sutherland40 51.51

STS 11Kenzie Rossi41 51.52

NEK 12Cora Stanley42 52.31

UVAC 11Sophia Smith43 56.47

KYD 12Emma Hoke--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Hailey Belardo1 34.73

MIDD 12Sadie Chance2 36.13

MIDD 12Selma Citarella3 37.74

UNMY 12Belinda Mwebaza4 39.91

UVAC 11Avery Kaneko5 40.20

KYD 12Norah Corindia6 41.22

UVAC 12West Lee-Ogilbee7 41.75

BENN 12Amelia Zazzaro8 42.64

UVAC 12Addie Lucero9 42.92

UVAC 12Joy Cheng10 43.09

UNMY 11Benitah Mwebaza11 43.27

CVSC 11Memphis Backman12 43.51

CVSC 12Margo Cannella13 44.25

MIDD 11Mitzi Poduschnick14 44.45

UVAC 12Brynn Theroux15 44.76

KYD 11Harper Murray16 44.95

KYD 12Sawyer Condap17 45.40

SJSC 12TT Allen18 46.22

UVAC 12Mimi Al-Nimr19 46.82

UVAC 11Charlotte or Ch Welch20 46.93

BYD 11Maddie Stanton-Geddes21 47.02

KYD 11Zessi Kurz22 47.06

PVA 12Anna Lamontagne23 47.53

BYD 12Zara Garofano24 48.52

BYD 12Susie Sutherland25 48.65

EDGE 11Elsa Baker26 49.69

UVAC 11Gwen Buelte27 50.40

CRVS 11TT Marquise28 50.57

PVA 11Josie Shustack29 50.97

UVAC 12Rae Brothers30 51.68

SJSC 11Tangeni Dimick31 52.66

UVAC 11Grayson Beck32 52.73

BYD 11Luna Lilly33 52.78

UVAC 11Skye Cook34 54.99

BYD 11Claire Rice35 1:02.14

SJSC 11Cami MacKinnon36 1:03.11

NEK 12Cora Stanley37 1:10.33

BYD 11Angie Lash--- DQ

ADDI 11Jordan Hutchins--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Alissa Pavlov1 29.61

UVAC 12West Lee-Ogilbee2 32.92

KYD 12Norah Corindia3 33.47

BYD 12Xandra McLean4 33.79

MIDD 12Lauren Husk5 34.15

PVA 11Courtland Cart6 34.16

MIDD 12Sadie Chance7 34.39

KYD 12Natalie Macaluso8 34.64

UVAC 12Joy Cheng9 35.45

BENN 12Amelia Zazzaro10 35.63

TBGT 12Cait Gallant11 35.92

MIDD 11Mitzi Poduschnick12 36.63

CVSC 12Margo Cannella13 36.77

CVSC 12Katie Kubalova14 38.12

ADDI 11Jordan Hutchins15 38.49

UVAC 12Charlotte Hourdequin16 39.17

UVAC 12Brynn Theroux17 39.94

UVAC 11Avery Kaneko18 40.20

CONY 11Katherine Binkoski19 41.19

BYD 11Maddie Stanton-Geddes20 41.34

PVA 12Anna Lamontagne21 41.70

KYD 11Sophie Paluch22 42.26

CVSC 11Memphis Backman23 42.34

BYD 12Zara Garofano24 42.59

KYD 12Sawyer Condap25 42.60

KYD 11Zessi Kurz26 42.99

KYD 11Merritt Goodell27 43.06

BYD 11Claire Rice28 43.16

KYD 11Harper Murray29 43.89

EDGE 11Elsa Baker30 43.91

KYD 12Emma Hoke31 44.48

BYD 11Tara Clogan32 46.75

STS 11Kenzie Rossi33 51.47

SJSC 11Gwen Bradley34 53.75

SJSC 12TT Allen35 54.86

CONY 12Yazzy Tobey36 56.25

SJSC 11Cami MacKinnon37 57.56

UVAC 11Gwen Buelte--- DQ

UVAC 11Ruby Cushman--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Hailey Belardo1 2:29.30

32.82 37.66 36.0542.77

EDGE 12Alissa Pavlov2 2:31.72

32.16 39.15 33.6946.72

PVA 11Courtland Cart3 2:41.54

36.12 41.10 37.0147.31

UVAC 12Joy Cheng4 2:52.42

37.01 42.71 39.4953.21

EDGE 11Isla Doig5 2:59.99

42.34 47.47 38.0452.14

BYD 11Maddie Stanton-Geddes6 3:12.46

44.3654.90
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

CRVS 11TT Marquise7 3:23.60

45.62 50.98 48.5758.43

PVA 12Anna Lamontagne--- DQ

41.74 45.44 39.5154.40

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Sofia Ye1 25.73

EDGE 14Tess Day2 26.07

CVSC 14Grace Cannella3 26.67

BYD 13Luci Bennett4 27.29

BENN 13Alexina Dolmetsch5 27.76

CVSC 14Adeline Cannella6 27.77

STS 14Allegra Muller7 28.69

BYD 13Phoebe Barnes8 28.76

BYD 14Nora Tatro9 29.17

PVA 13Mia Holmgren10 29.56

BYD 14Eleanor Demore11 29.71

UN-P 14Beda Pinkham12 29.91

CONY 13Xindi Thomas13 30.45

ADDI 13Ella Bearor14 30.68

LRW 13Elise Graton15 30.73

TBGT 14Eliana Gay16 31.01

TBGT 14Megan Viveiros17 31.04

UVAC 13Kylie Cole18 31.11

KYD 13Cate Hennigan19 31.23

TBGT 13Bridget Carr20 32.51

PVA 13Addy Colvin21 32.92

KYD 13Olivia Cutler22 32.93

BENN 13Avery Camarda23 32.96

ADDI 13Eleanor Brooks24 33.32

MIDD 14Quinn Mackey25 33.62

MIDD 13Fiona Mackey26 33.86

UVAC 14Adeline Manning27 33.90

BENN 13Bella Brinckerhoff28 33.91

CVSC 14Isobel Joy29 34.46

EDGE 13Sophie Hehir30 34.93

PVA 14Linnea Keiser-Clark31 35.46

UVAC 13Chelsea Snow32 36.14

MIDD 13Sadie Jette33 36.22

CVSC 14Abby Dodge34 37.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 14Tess Day1 57.54

27.28 30.26

BYD 13Luci Bennett2 1:01.16

29.32 31.84

BENN 13Alexina Dolmetsch3 1:01.60

29.39 32.21

CVSC 14Grace Cannella4 1:02.87

28.82 34.05

PVA 13Sunny Cart5 1:03.05

30.63 32.42

BYD 13Phoebe Barnes6 1:03.15

29.66 33.49

STS 14Allegra Muller7 1:03.30

30.18 33.12

CVSC 14Adeline Cannella8 1:04.40

29.76 34.64

BYD 14Nora Tatro9 1:04.57

30.22 34.35

BYD 14Eleanor Demore10 1:05.38

31.28 34.10

LRW 13Elise Graton11 1:06.10

30.92 35.18

TBGT 14Ashley Powers12 1:06.19

31.95 34.24

CONY 13Xindi Thomas13 1:07.85

32.28 35.57

KYD 13Cate Hennigan14 1:07.92

32.85 35.07

TBGT 14Megan Viveiros15 1:08.08

31.84 36.24

EDGE 13Leela Sides16 1:08.74

32.68 36.06

ADDI 13Ella Bearor17 1:08.85

33.16 35.69

UVAC 13Kylie Cole18 1:10.37

33.66 36.71

PVA 13Mia Holmgren19 1:11.32

33.99 37.33

EDGE 13Ella Romond20 1:11.49

33.03 38.46

PVA 13Addy Colvin21 1:11.74

34.09 37.65

TBGT 13Bridget Carr22 1:13.63

34.27 39.36

MIDD 14Quinn Mackey23 1:14.00

35.80 38.20

UVAC 14Adeline Manning24 1:15.02

34.25 40.77

UVAC 13Chelsea Snow25 1:15.40

35.72 39.68

BENN 13Bella Brinckerhoff26 1:16.84

35.85 40.99

CVSC 14Isobel Joy27 1:17.51

36.86 40.65

KYD 13Olivia Cutler28 1:18.18

37.48 40.70

MIDD 13Sadie Jette29 1:18.41

37.11 41.30

PVA 14Linnea Keiser-Clark30 1:20.63

37.93 42.70

CVSC 14Abby Dodge31 1:25.61

38.91 46.70

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 14Tess Day1 2:10.26

28.89 33.57 33.4034.40

EDGE 13Leela Sides2 2:27.46

33.83 37.54 37.1538.94

TBGT 14Megan Viveiros3 2:27.74

33.07 37.65 37.9839.04

PVA 13Addy Colvin4 2:30.34

34.64 38.84 37.2739.59

CONY 13Xindi Thomas5 2:31.93

34.56 39.59 38.2239.56

PVA 13Mia Holmgren6 2:35.93

35.85 40.75 38.3840.95

MIDD 13Fiona Mackey7 2:37.98

35.67 39.63 40.6342.05

BENN 13Avery Camarda8 2:47.89

36.37 42.62 43.5745.33

BENN 13Bella Brinckerhoff9 2:58.57

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Sofia Ye1 1:05.08

31.49 33.59

BYD 14Nora Tatro2 1:10.57

34.28 36.29

BYD 14Eleanor Demore3 1:13.29

36.34 36.95

BENN 13Alexina Dolmetsch4 1:13.63

36.34 37.29

PVA 13Sunny Cart5 1:14.00

37.16 36.84

UN-P 14Beda Pinkham6 1:14.38

36.48 37.90

BYD 13Phoebe Barnes7 1:14.46

36.12 38.34

EDGE 13Ella Romond8 1:15.57

35.71 39.86

KYD 13Cate Hennigan9 1:16.23

37.24 38.99

STS 14Allegra Muller10 1:16.57

37.61 38.96

ADDI 13Eleanor Brooks11 1:18.88

PVA 13Addy Colvin12 1:19.06

39.02 40.04

LRW 13Elise Graton13 1:21.38

39.82 41.56

UVAC 13Chelsea Snow14 1:23.96

41.16 42.80

MIDD 13Fiona Mackey15 1:25.19

41.77 43.42

KYD 13Olivia Cutler16 1:26.27

42.33 43.94

UVAC 13Kylie Cole17 1:26.92

41.21 45.71

UVAC 14Adeline Manning18 1:31.29

SJSC 13Eliska Siebenbrunner19 1:31.63

44.30 47.33

PVA 14Linnea Keiser-Clark20 1:32.08

BENN 13Bella Brinckerhoff21 1:32.60
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

CVSC 14Isobel Joy22 1:37.33

47.83 49.50

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 14Tess Day1 1:15.98

36.57 39.41

UVAC 14Elina Eko2 1:16.25

36.01 40.24

CVSC 14Sonya Mancauskas3 1:18.20

36.82 41.38

KYD 13Cate Hennigan4 1:19.07

38.01 41.06

PVA 13Sunny Cart5 1:20.86

39.49 41.37

TBGT 14Ashley Powers6 1:21.90

38.92 42.98

STS 14Allegra Muller7 1:23.65

40.08 43.57

CVSC 14Adeline Cannella8 1:25.86

41.22 44.64

CONY 13Xindi Thomas9 1:30.03

42.10 47.93

EDGE 13Leela Sides10 1:31.69

44.69 47.00

TBGT 14Eliana Gay11 1:32.11

44.44 47.67

LRW 13Elise Graton12 1:33.12

44.13 48.99

EDGE 13Sophie Hehir13 1:36.07

45.40 50.67

MIDD 13Sadie Jette14 1:37.75

46.96 50.79

BENN 13Avery Camarda15 1:37.94

46.28 51.66

KYD 13Olivia Cutler16 1:40.26

47.96 52.30

CVSC 14Abby Dodge17 1:40.55

46.38 54.17

UVAC 13Kylie Cole18 1:40.69

47.47 53.22

MIDD 14Quinn Mackey19 1:40.93

47.53 53.40

BENN 13Bella Brinckerhoff20 1:41.53

47.63 53.90

PVA 14Linnea Keiser-Clark21 1:44.90

50.54 54.36

UVAC 13Chelsea Snow22 1:52.11

52.01 1:00.10

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Sofia Ye1 1:03.61

29.82 33.79

CVSC 14Sonya Mancauskas2 1:13.12

34.39 38.73

CVSC 14Grace Cannella3 1:13.71

32.09 41.62

TBGT 14Eliana Gay4 1:20.26

36.46 43.80

TBGT 14Megan Viveiros5 1:21.60

38.29 43.31

ADDI 13Ella Bearor6 1:23.19

38.28 44.91

TBGT 13Bridget Carr7 1:25.73

39.46 46.27

UVAC 14Adeline Manning8 1:31.73

41.31 50.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Elina Eko1 2:19.44

30.69 35.14 32.3641.25

BYD 13Phoebe Barnes2 2:36.72

32.01 40.73 36.4447.54

BENN 13Alexina Dolmetsch3 2:40.21

35.06 40.01 34.1351.01

PVA 13Sunny Cart4 2:40.72

38.54 42.03 34.1446.01

TBGT 14Ashley Powers5 2:46.49

39.90 42.32 37.6546.62

TBGT 14Eliana Gay6 2:50.01

35.51 43.53 38.4552.52

UN-P 14Beda Pinkham7 2:51.11

38.31 39.52 40.5752.71

TBGT 13Bridget Carr8 3:01.10

38.37 44.60 39.8358.30

BENN 13Avery Camarda9 3:01.25

38.91 45.46 41.2755.61

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC 20Olivia Trojbom1 25.08

EDGE 16Rosie Keith2 25.80

EDGE 17Bee Eckels3 26.02

KYD 16Kali Taylor4 26.09

BENN 15Emily Tibbetts5 26.33

PVA 17Willa Redden6 26.51

KYD 16Emily Croteau7 26.75

BYD 15Eliza Willis8 26.98

UVAC 15Elizabeth Staats9 27.12

ADDI 17Acadia Clark10 27.13

MIDD 18Nora Wootten*11 27.22

CRVS 17Berkley Hutchins*11 27.22

UNMY 14Britney Nayiga13 27.25

PVA 17Harper Stevenson14 27.36

TBGT 17Tiffany Ye15 27.37

SJSC 15Selin Kilic16 27.44

PVA 16Julia Goh17 27.98

KYD 16Lilian Charlefour18 28.03

EDGE 15Natalie Lyon19 28.07

TBGT 16Abigail Fernandes20 28.11

SJSC 16Riley Lyon21 28.17

KYD 17Sophia Lake22 28.35

MIDD 15Lucy Poduschnick23 28.47

UVAC 16Iris Freeman24 28.49

KYD 14Andreea Rusu25 28.50

MIDD 17Natalie Rockwell26 28.62

CRVS 18Janie Thompson27 28.65

CVSC 15Caitlin Brooks28 29.00

KYD 17M.Kay Farkas29 29.04

UVAC 17Mollee Ye30 29.11

BYD 17Millie Boardman31 29.27

BYD 15Georgia Marcoe32 29.30

UVAC 16Kayla Myers33 29.35

EDGE 15Sophie Kabeli34 29.53

STS 15Ainsley Dall35 29.74

KYD 17Andrea Mattson36 29.84

PVA 17Sophia Holmgren37 30.01

MIDD 16Emma Morrissey38 30.37

TBGT 17Paige Nelson39 30.70

LRW 16Jennah Valovanie40 31.53

SJSC 15Seda Boles41 31.94

MIDD 16Kaitlin Sulik-Doty42 32.45

UVAC 15Serenity Cole43 35.25

NEK 15Lily Lafferty44 38.39

LRW 15Molly Harris45 39.21

SJSC 16Margaret Williams46 40.21

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Rosie Keith1 55.10

26.60 28.50

BENN 15Emily Tibbetts2 56.97

27.01 29.96

PVA 17Harper Stevenson3 57.16

27.57 29.59

KYD 16Kali Taylor4 57.21

26.90 30.31

KYD 16Emily Croteau5 57.92

27.68 30.24

EDGE 17Ella Cooper6 57.93

28.02 29.91

PVA 17Willa Redden7 58.70

27.64 31.06

EDGE 17Bee Eckels8 58.86

28.04 30.82

TBGT 17Tiffany Ye9 59.93

28.72 31.21

PVA 16Julia Goh10 59.98

28.51 31.47

UVAC 15Sara Gaspard11 1:00.07

29.18 30.89

SJSC 16Riley Lyon12 1:00.35

29.46 30.89

SJSC 15Selin Kilic13 1:00.41

29.01 31.40
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

KYD 17Sophia Lake14 1:00.64

29.60 31.04

MIDD 18Nora Wootten15 1:00.78

28.71 32.07

CRVS 17Berkley Hutchins16 1:00.92

29.46 31.46

BYD 15Eliza Willis17 1:01.00

28.51 32.49

TBGT 17Kallie Fournier18 1:01.03

29.40 31.63

ADDI 17Acadia Clark19 1:01.43

28.66 32.77

CONY 16Thanida Thomas20 1:01.54

28.50 33.04

KYD 16Lilian Charlefour21 1:01.92

30.49 31.43

UVAC 17Izzy Pepper22 1:02.75

29.89 32.86

UVAC 17Mollee Ye23 1:02.79

29.64 33.15

CRVS 18Janie Thompson24 1:03.02

29.71 33.31

MIDD 17Natalie Rockwell25 1:03.35

29.94 33.41

TBGT 16Abigail Fernandes26 1:03.40

29.82 33.58

KYD 14Andreea Rusu27 1:03.56

30.40 33.16

PVA 17Sophia Holmgren28 1:04.13

30.64 33.49

STS 15Ainsley Dall29 1:04.60

30.87 33.73

MIDD 16Emma Morrissey30 1:05.63

31.36 34.27

EDGE 15Sophie Kabeli31 1:05.73

31.12 34.61

TBGT 17Paige Nelson32 1:05.86

31.43 34.43

CVSC 15Caitlin Brooks33 1:05.93

31.59 34.34

BYD 15Georgia Marcoe34 1:06.05

32.09 33.96

BENN 15Lucy Driscoll35 1:06.63

31.47 35.16

BYD 16Harper Riley36 1:07.39

32.10 35.29

KYD 17Andrea Mattson37 1:07.40

31.87 35.53

TBGT 17Mila Dafov38 1:08.33

32.26 36.07

SJSC 15Seda Boles39 1:11.36

33.97 37.39

CRVS 15Rowan Caulkins40 1:14.35

34.81 39.54

UVAC 15Serenity Cole41 1:18.23

36.90 41.33

EDGE 17Sarah Page42 1:21.18

37.94 43.24

LRW 15Molly Harris43 1:30.26

42.59 47.67

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Rosie Keith1 2:02.43

27.55 30.98 32.0931.81

EDGE 16Annaliese Moylan2 2:05.07

28.63 31.60 32.3432.50

MIDD 18Nora Wootten3 2:09.09

29.72 32.47 33.4833.42

BENN 15Emily Tibbetts4 2:10.96

30.54 33.57 32.7834.07

TBGT 16Mattia McIntyre5 2:19.02

31.92 35.87 34.5636.67

UVAC 17Mollee Ye6 2:19.57

31.42 35.91 35.6136.63

TBGT 16Abigail Fernandes7 2:22.13

30.34 36.18 36.5639.05

KYD 14Andreea Rusu8 2:23.87

33.07 37.60 34.7038.50

BENN 15Lucy Driscoll9 2:27.11

34.12 37.54 36.8238.63

BYD 17Millie Boardman10 2:27.63

30.87 36.32 39.8540.59

LRW 18Brooke Vetter11 2:28.44

34.19 37.92 37.2939.04

CONY 15Margaret Rivard12 2:29.03

34.17 38.14 37.6939.03

LRW 16Jennah Valovanie13 2:44.59

34.63 40.84 44.5444.58

EDGE 17Sarah Page14 2:58.78

40.13 45.59 45.4847.58

UVAC 15Serenity Cole15 2:59.72

41.65 47.97 41.6348.47

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Annaliese Moylan1 1:01.14

29.92 31.22

EDGE 16Rosie Keith2 1:01.48

30.32 31.16

UVAC 15Elizabeth Staats3 1:03.69

30.87 32.82

KYD 16Emily Croteau4 1:04.84

31.31 33.53

BYD 17Esther Cuneo5 1:06.33

31.69 34.64

BENN 15Emily Tibbetts6 1:06.41

32.34 34.07

UVAC 15Sara Gaspard7 1:06.75

32.88 33.87

TBGT 17Tiffany Ye8 1:07.06

32.40 34.66

PVA 17Sophia Holmgren9 1:08.70

33.01 35.69

STS 15Ainsley Dall10 1:10.03

34.06 35.97

UVAC 17Quinn Stickney11 1:10.28

33.97 36.31

CONY 16Thanida Thomas12 1:10.44

34.07 36.37

UVAC 17Izzy Pepper13 1:10.85

34.82 36.03

KYD 17M.Kay Farkas14 1:12.40

34.57 37.83

CRVS 18Janie Thompson15 1:13.23

34.96 38.27

ADDI 17Acadia Clark16 1:13.79

35.56 38.23

BYD 17Millie Boardman17 1:13.95

35.39 38.56

TBGT 17Paige Nelson18 1:15.12

35.82 39.30

EDGE 15Allison Biunno19 1:15.17

36.99 38.18

LRW 18Brooke Vetter20 1:15.18

36.91 38.27

MIDD 15Lucy Poduschnick21 1:15.65

36.91 38.74

CVSC 15Caitlin Brooks22 1:16.90

37.15 39.75

MIDD 17Natalie Rockwell23 1:17.15

37.27 39.88

KYD 17Andrea Mattson24 1:17.45

37.36 40.09

SJSC 15Seda Boles25 1:24.18

40.48 43.70

UVAC 15Serenity Cole26 1:34.11

SJSC 16Margaret Williams27 1:38.77

44.87 53.90

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 17Carlyn Rapoport1 1:12.84

33.61 39.23

KYD 17Sophia Lake2 1:13.56

35.32 38.24

CRVS 17Berkley Hutchins3 1:14.88

35.22 39.66

CONY 16Thanida Thomas4 1:15.20

35.19 40.01

TBGT 16Mattia McIntyre5 1:15.35

35.23 40.12

UNMY 14Britney Nayiga6 1:15.43

35.91 39.52

PVA 16Julia Goh7 1:15.91

35.55 40.36
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

BYD 17Esther Cuneo8 1:16.32

35.96 40.36

UVAC 15Sara Gaspard9 1:18.17

36.97 41.20

EDGE 15Allison Biunno10 1:18.39

37.40 40.99

UVAC 17Mollee Ye11 1:18.86

36.87 41.99

CRVS 18Janie Thompson12 1:18.89

37.18 41.71

TBGT 17Kallie Fournier13 1:20.81

37.80 43.01

EDGE 16Annaliese Moylan14 1:22.25

39.57 42.68

EDGE 17Bee Eckels15 1:22.32

39.17 43.15

MIDD 16Emma Morrissey16 1:22.76

38.75 44.01

KYD 14Andreea Rusu17 1:23.20

40.22 42.98

UVAC 17Quinn Stickney18 1:24.66

40.09 44.57

STS 15Ainsley Dall19 1:24.78

40.09 44.69

MIDD 16Kaitlin Sulik-Doty20 1:27.16

41.57 45.59

SJSC 16Riley Lyon21 1:27.44

41.17 46.27

TBGT 16Abigail Fernandes22 1:28.94

42.15 46.79

EDGE 15Sophie Kabeli23 1:28.99

41.76 47.23

MIDD 15Lucy Poduschnick24 1:29.34

41.36 47.98

TBGT 17Mila Dafov25 1:33.77

43.43 50.34

SJSC 15Seda Boles26 1:38.54

46.73 51.81

EDGE 17Sarah Page27 1:44.86

48.26 56.60

LRW 15Molly Harris--- 50.63

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC 20Olivia Trojbom1 59.40

27.52 31.88

UVAC 15Sara Gaspard2 1:03.10

29.14 33.96

TBGT 17Kallie Fournier3 1:06.38

31.06 35.32

BYD 17Esther Cuneo4 1:07.71

30.98 36.73

EDGE 17Ella Cooper5 1:07.93

31.00 36.93

UVAC 15Elizabeth Staats6 1:08.71

32.08 36.63

KYD 17Sophia Lake7 1:09.06

32.14 36.92

UVAC 17Izzy Pepper8 1:11.54

32.86 38.68

UVAC 16Iris Freeman9 1:12.29

33.97 38.32

ADDI 17Acadia Clark10 1:12.76

33.65 39.11

EDGE 15Allison Biunno11 1:13.57

34.98 38.59

UVAC 16Kayla Myers12 1:14.96

35.33 39.63

EDGE 15Sophie Kabeli13 1:17.35

35.04 42.31

CONY 15Margaret Rivard14 1:17.79

36.07 41.72

CRVS 15Rowan Caulkins15 1:17.94

MIDD 15Lucy Poduschnick16 1:20.67

38.35 42.32

STS 15Ainsley Dall17 1:20.74

36.77 43.97

TBGT 17Mila Dafov18 1:22.85

37.36 45.49

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 17Harper Stevenson1 2:18.90

30.15 36.13 32.5040.12

BENN 15Emily Tibbetts2 2:27.55

32.43 37.32 33.4344.37

TBGT 16Mattia McIntyre3 2:29.19

32.70 39.38 34.6342.48

EDGE 15Allison Biunno4 2:30.03

33.43 40.83 35.4340.34

PVA 16Julia Goh5 2:32.21

32.94 39.26 35.3444.67

UNMY 14Britney Nayiga6 2:32.25

32.29 39.20 37.7742.99

EDGE 17Bee Eckels7 2:33.00

34.41 40.09 33.6144.89

PVA 17Willa Redden8 2:42.51

33.40 40.18 36.0752.86

SJSC 16Riley Lyon9 2:45.00

38.86 41.86 35.6948.59

UVAC 15Serenity Cole10 3:24.81

45.38 52.61 43.821:03.00

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Cormac Davis1 17.52

UVAC  8Hugo Hilton2 17.62

CONY  7Kevin Ward3 20.10

MIDD  8Porter Mackey4 20.66

CRVS  7Ashton White5 21.26

CRVS  8Everett Whipple6 21.33

LRW  8Kellan Ruggles7 21.57

PVA  6Sander Cart8 21.63

PVA  7Calvin Honecker9 21.94

MIDD  6Rhett Cooke10 22.44

KYD  8Greg Mitchell11 23.36

UVAC  8Tucker Cole12 28.40

EDGE  7Evan Angier13 28.63

SJSC  8Faolan Beaton14 33.48

BYD  6Dylan Stanton-Geddes15 40.25

UVAC  6Mac Mooney16 42.15

SJSC  7Gideon Allen17 44.80

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Hugo Hilton1 38.82

MIDD  8Felix Poduschnick2 39.03

UVAC  8Cormac Davis3 39.10

MIDD  8Brantley Cooke4 43.58

MIDD  8Porter Mackey5 45.32

CRVS  8Everett Whipple6 48.58

PVA  6Sander Cart7 48.75

PVA  7Calvin Honecker8 49.48

LRW  8Kellan Ruggles9 49.98

STS  8Sebastian Muller10 54.29

KYD  8Greg Mitchell11 57.02

CRVS  7Ashton White12 58.90

EDGE  7Evan Angier13 1:03.17

CONY  8Azar Emerson14 1:04.08

UVAC  6Mac Mooney15 1:24.58

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  8Felix Poduschnick1 1:31.41

43.50 47.91

UVAC  8Cormac Davis2 1:36.58

47.01 49.57

UVAC  8Ezra Mabey3 2:07.05

59.98 1:07.07

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  8Brantley Cooke1 21.38

CONY  7Kevin Ward2 23.25

UVAC  8Hugo Hilton3 24.09

MIDD  8Porter Mackey4 24.94

PVA  6Sander Cart5 25.10

CRVS  7Ashton White6 25.90

EDGE  7Evan Angier7 27.22

STS  8Sebastian Muller8 28.00

KYD  8Greg Mitchell9 28.96

CONY  8Azar Emerson10 29.26

UVAC  8Tucker Cole11 29.85

SJSC  8Faolan Beaton12 30.40

MIDD  6Rhett Cooke13 33.25

SJSC  7Gideon Allen14 40.14

UVAC  6Mac Mooney15 48.78

BYD  6Dylan Stanton-Geddes16 51.28
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  8Felix Poduschnick1 45.92

MIDD  8Brantley Cooke2 49.24

LRW  8Kellan Ruggles3 55.42

EDGE  8Adam Polomsky4 1:00.05

CRVS  8Everett Whipple5 1:03.66

UVAC  8Ezra Mabey6 1:07.14

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY  8Azar Emerson1 29.07

MIDD  8Brantley Cooke2 29.89

UVAC  8Tucker Cole3 30.71

STS  8Sebastian Muller4 30.85

LRW  8Kellan Ruggles5 30.92

CONY  7Kevin Ward6 32.00

KYD  8Greg Mitchell7 32.58

PVA  7Calvin Honecker8 35.69

MIDD  8Porter Mackey9 38.71

MIDD  6Rhett Cooke10 38.94

BYD  6Dylan Stanton-Geddes11 52.33

UVAC  8Ezra Mabey--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  8Felix Poduschnick1 54.04

CRVS  8Everett Whipple2 1:03.11

UVAC  8Ezra Mabey3 1:16.89

EDGE  8Adam Polomsky--- DQ

CONY  8Azar Emerson--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Hugo Hilton1 20.97

CONY  7Kevin Ward2 26.47

MIDD  8Porter Mackey3 34.17

PVA  7Calvin Honecker4 35.08

EDGE  8Adam Polomsky5 41.08

KYD  8Greg Mitchell--- DQ

UVAC  8Cormac Davis--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Sebastian Muller1 2:26.06

1:13.76 1:12.30

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Paul Foley1 31.44

KYD 10Owen Houghton2 35.03

MIDD 10Henry Cadoret3 36.29

BYD 10Faris Mujezinovic4 36.56

UVAC 10Hans Hilton5 37.83

CRVS 10Ollie Lord6 38.46

BYD  9Gabriel Stanton-Geddes7 39.06

CVSC 10Julien Carrier8 40.77

BYD  9Liam Maley9 41.31

KYD 10Linus Bashelor10 42.31

CRVS 10Dean Long11 46.24

BYD  9Aiden Desautels12 46.54

KYD  9Flynn Luscombe13 47.36

UVAC  9Lu Turbeville14 48.03

UVAC  9Rook Whittaker15 49.19

SJSC 10Shane Bradley16 50.08

MIDD 10Weston Wright17 51.63

CRVS  9Lincoln Chase18 56.19

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Paul Foley1 1:11.99

35.14 36.85

TBGT 10Jason Powers2 1:12.30

36.08 36.22

KYD 10Owen Houghton3 1:21.16

38.36 42.80

MIDD 10Henry Cadoret4 1:25.81

40.37 45.44

UVAC 10Levi Stockwell5 1:26.26

CRVS 10Ollie Lord6 1:28.10

41.24 46.86

EDGE 10Skyler James7 1:34.10

42.32 51.78

BYD  9Liam Maley8 1:41.04

45.02 56.02

KYD 10Linus Bashelor9 1:43.52

47.15 56.37

KYD  9Flynn Luscombe10 1:44.17

50.29 53.88

BYD  9Aiden Desautels11 1:52.20

51.44 1:00.76

UVAC  9Lu Turbeville12 1:52.49

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Owen Houghton1 42.61

CRVS 10Ollie Lord2 44.31

UVAC 10Levi Stockwell3 45.86

BYD  9Gabriel Stanton-Geddes4 47.40

BYD 10Faris Mujezinovic5 48.27

MIDD 10Henry Cadoret6 49.52

UVAC 10Hans Hilton7 52.84

UVAC  9Lu Turbeville8 53.10

BYD  9Liam Maley9 53.31

KYD  9Flynn Luscombe10 54.73

SJSC 10Shane Bradley11 55.77

CRVS 10Dean Long12 1:01.94

CRVS  9Lincoln Chase13 1:06.60

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Levi Stockwell1 47.99

BYD  9Gabriel Stanton-Geddes2 48.18

CVSC 10Julien Carrier3 50.16

BYD 10Faris Mujezinovic4 51.47

CRVS 10Ollie Lord5 51.68

MIDD 10Henry Cadoret6 52.47

KYD 10Linus Bashelor7 58.89

SJSC 10Shane Bradley8 59.54

CRVS  9Lincoln Chase9 1:01.49

KYD  9Flynn Luscombe10 1:01.72

MIDD 10Weston Wright11 1:20.15

UVAC 10Hans Hilton--- DQ

BYD  9Aiden Desautels--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Owen Houghton1 42.57

CRVS 10Ollie Lord2 45.54

CVSC 10Julien Carrier3 50.46

KYD 10Linus Bashelor4 1:02.36

CRVS 10Dean Long5 1:10.82

SJSC 10Shane Bradley--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT 10Jason Powers1 1:24.58

42.32 42.26

EDGE  9Paul Foley2 1:25.57

41.59 43.98

KYD 10Owen Houghton3 1:34.82

43.59 51.23

EDGE 10Skyler James4 1:38.94

45.73 53.21

BYD  9Gabriel Stanton-Geddes5 1:41.81

52.60 49.21

MIDD 10Henry Cadoret6 1:41.84

52.57 49.27

CVSC 10Julien Carrier7 1:42.27

51.22 51.05

BYD 10Faris Mujezinovic8 1:48.91

50.84 58.07

UVAC 10Hans Hilton9 1:51.32

52.82 58.50

KYD 10Linus Bashelor10 2:06.18

1:00.56 1:05.62

CRVS 10Dean Long11 2:15.88

1:04.50 1:11.38

BYD  9Aiden Desautels--- DQ

1:01.56 1:13.48

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT 10Jason Powers1 2:36.28

36.56 41.52 36.9541.25

EDGE  9Paul Foley2 2:39.04

38.35 42.40 37.6740.62

EDGE 10Skyler James3 3:19.68

43.16 53.93 50.1952.40
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Camden Palmer1 25.84

UVAC 12Cameron Brown2 26.38

KYD 12Dan Rusu3 28.00

UVAC 12Alex Chen4 29.08

CRVS 12Noah Waterman5 29.53

CONY 11August Swinehart6 29.87

UNMY 11Brandon Wamala7 30.75

UVAC 12Bray Gabriel8 32.26

MIDD 11Connor Husk9 32.47

CONY 11Chael Smithson10 32.83

STS 11Max Wulff11 33.01

UVAC 12Cole Brown12 33.12

UVAC 12Ollie St. Peter13 33.17

STS 11Griffin Campbell14 33.18

LRW 12Kain Perdue15 33.42

BYD 12Steven Whiteman16 33.53

BYD 12Kenan Sehovic17 33.65

CVSC 11Soren Mancauskas18 33.78

UVAC 12Vidhaan Jain19 33.90

SJSC 12Mirek Siebenbrunner20 34.65

UVAC 11Simon Yegorov21 34.91

UVAC 12Haoyi Liu22 35.35

UVAC 11Michael Hawkins23 35.42

EDGE 11James Moorhead24 36.20

UVAC 12Liam Cyr25 36.25

NEK 12Fred Huster26 37.73

KYD 11Quinn Lake27 38.54

EDGE 12Oliver or Boone Dahl28 39.33

TBGT 11Thomas Kenney29 39.48

TBGT 11Luke Kenney30 40.27

NEK 12Marshall May31 40.89

CVSC 11Bill Hasselback32 42.98

KYD 11Eli Mitchell33 43.56

CRVS 11Owen Beaton34 45.65

NEK 11Bryce Roberge35 52.17

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Camden Palmer1 56.98

27.20 29.78

UVAC 12Cameron Brown2 1:01.70

KYD 12Dan Rusu3 1:04.39

30.73 33.66

CONY 11August Swinehart4 1:04.75

30.78 33.97

UVAC 12Alex Chen5 1:07.18

32.24 34.94

CRVS 12Noah Waterman6 1:07.53

32.45 35.08

MIDD 11Connor Husk7 1:13.07

35.49 37.58

UVAC 12Bray Gabriel8 1:14.83

35.95 38.88

STS 11Max Wulff9 1:14.88

35.70 39.18

UVAC 11Alan Zhang10 1:17.12

37.06 40.06

LRW 12Kain Perdue11 1:19.25

37.64 41.61

UVAC 12Haoyi Liu12 1:19.39

38.02 41.37

UVAC 11Michael Hawkins13 1:19.58

37.13 42.45

SJSC 12Mirek Siebenbrunner14 1:19.87

37.70 42.17

UVAC 12Vidhaan Jain15 1:22.47

38.09 44.38

UVAC 11Simon Yegorov16 1:23.98

40.78 43.20

EDGE 11James Moorhead17 1:24.69

40.59 44.10

UVAC 12Liam Cyr18 1:26.76

TBGT 11Thomas Kenney19 1:28.02

41.12 46.90

KYD 11Quinn Lake20 1:30.39

41.92 48.47

NEK 12Fred Huster21 1:33.38

EDGE 12Oliver or Boone Dahl22 1:35.20

45.14 50.06

NEK 12Marshall May23 1:42.34

44.40 57.94

KYD 11Eli Mitchell24 1:45.18

NEK 11Bryce Roberge25 2:04.58

55.21 1:09.37

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Camden Palmer1 2:04.17

27.77 31.80 31.7732.83

CONY 11August Swinehart2 2:19.43

31.47 35.34 36.0736.55

CONY 11Chael Smithson3 2:40.97

36.78 42.52 39.8741.80

UVAC 11Alan Zhang4 2:44.38

38.16 41.23 40.9044.09

UVAC 12Haoyi Liu5 2:50.44

39.25 44.61 41.8344.75

TBGT 11Luke Kenney6 2:50.88

40.23 43.99 42.4244.24

UVAC 12Bray Gabriel7 2:53.12

37.61 43.68 44.1247.71

UVAC 11Simon Yegorov8 3:09.82

42.62 49.37 47.6650.17

CVSC 11Bill Hasselback9 3:36.75

48.91 56.25 52.6358.96

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Isak Tell1 31.38

CRVS 12Noah Waterman2 34.51

KYD 12Dan Rusu3 36.12

CONY 11Chael Smithson4 37.25

UVAC 12Cole Brown5 38.33

CVSC 11Soren Mancauskas6 38.46

UNMY 11Brandon Wamala7 39.09

STS 11Griffin Campbell8 39.25

MIDD 11Connor Husk9 39.29

BYD 12Steven Whiteman10 39.60

STS 11Max Wulff11 40.11

UVAC 12Ollie St. Peter12 43.16

SJSC 12Mirek Siebenbrunner13 43.17

UVAC 11Michael Hawkins14 44.35

UVAC 12Vidhaan Jain15 45.64

NEK 12Marshall May16 47.84

EDGE 12Oliver or Boone Dahl17 48.28

KYD 11Quinn Lake18 48.71

NEK 12Fred Huster19 50.64

CVSC 11Bill Hasselback20 53.71

CRVS 11Owen Beaton21 1:02.43

UVAC 12Liam Cyr--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Isak Tell1 34.74

UVAC 12Cameron Brown2 35.81

UVAC 12Alex Chen3 38.50

KYD 12Dan Rusu4 38.96

CONY 11Chael Smithson5 39.80

BYD 12Kenan Sehovic6 41.75

CVSC 11Soren Mancauskas7 43.00

UNMY 11Brandon Wamala8 44.43

BYD 12Steven Whiteman9 45.14

UVAC 11Alan Zhang10 46.27

UVAC 12Vidhaan Jain11 46.87

UVAC 12Bray Gabriel12 46.89

UVAC 12Haoyi Liu13 47.35

LRW 12Kain Perdue14 47.43

STS 11Griffin Campbell15 47.83

UVAC 12Ollie St. Peter16 48.34

SJSC 12Mirek Siebenbrunner17 48.79

CRVS 12Noah Waterman18 50.07

KYD 11Eli Mitchell19 53.04

NEK 12Fred Huster20 53.66

CVSC 11Bill Hasselback21 1:04.03

NEK 11Bryce Roberge22 1:07.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Cameron Brown1 28.98

KYD 12Dan Rusu2 32.59

MIDD 11Connor Husk3 33.88

UVAC 12Alex Chen4 34.61

CRVS 12Noah Waterman5 37.76

STS 11Max Wulff6 37.93

UVAC 12Ollie St. Peter7 40.08

STS 11Griffin Campbell8 41.58

LRW 12Kain Perdue9 42.02
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

BYD 12Kenan Sehovic10 42.07

SJSC 12Mirek Siebenbrunner11 42.71

UVAC 12Cole Brown12 43.74

BYD 12Steven Whiteman13 43.93

UVAC 11Michael Hawkins14 45.03

TBGT 11Thomas Kenney15 47.38

TBGT 11Luke Kenney16 49.30

UVAC 11Simon Yegorov17 50.55

KYD 11Quinn Lake18 1:01.59

UNMY 11Brandon Wamala--- DQ

NEK 12Marshall May--- DQ

KYD 11Eli Mitchell--- DQ

UVAC 12Isak Tell--- DQ

EDGE 11James Moorhead--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Isak Tell1 2:21.63

32.27 35.07 32.8941.40

UVAC 11Alan Zhang2 3:01.14

42.87 47.93 37.9252.42

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 14Will Clark1 23.06

EDGE 13Aiden Boyle2 23.64

UVAC 13Adlai Nixon3 24.50

BENN 14Braeden McManus4 25.14

ADDI 14Noah Smits5 25.52

ADDI 14Clark Crary6 26.09

KYD 14Luke Bashelor7 26.96

CONY 14Tim Dodd8 27.37

UVAC 14Miles Vogt9 28.39

TBGT 13Joey Kenney10 28.91

TBGT 13Finley Kearns11 28.93

LRW 14Dustin Couture12 28.99

ADDI 13Khanlen Ouimette13 29.44

STS 14Ashton Borello-Bradley14 29.71

UVAC 13Ian Kiefer15 30.28

UVAC 13Nate Holt16 30.59

LRW 13Keenan Wilcox17 31.11

EDGE 13Ryan Schreiber18 31.21

PVA 14Zamir Ashraf19 31.42

BYD 13Hamza Mujezinovic20 31.59

CVSC 14Noah Amore21 32.33

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 14Will Clark1 51.30

25.10 26.20

EDGE 13Aiden Boyle2 51.68

25.59 26.09

BENN 14Braeden McManus3 54.27

25.65 28.62

UVAC 13Adlai Nixon4 55.25

26.74 28.51

ADDI 14Noah Smits5 58.83

28.85 29.98

KYD 14Luke Bashelor6 59.65

29.34 30.31

CONY 14Tim Dodd7 1:01.39

29.69 31.70

UVAC 14Miles Vogt8 1:02.79

30.02 32.77

TBGT 13Finley Kearns9 1:04.99

31.11 33.88

STS 14Ashton Borello-Bradley10 1:05.05

30.86 34.19

LRW 14Dustin Couture11 1:05.21

30.82 34.39

ADDI 13Khanlen Ouimette12 1:06.35

30.93 35.42

UVAC 13Ian Kiefer13 1:06.48

31.54 34.94

EDGE 13Parker Wildey14 1:07.82

LRW 13Keenan Wilcox15 1:09.54

32.32 37.22

PVA 14Zamir Ashraf16 1:10.61

33.84 36.77

CVSC 14Noah Amore17 1:12.03

35.20 36.83

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Aiden Boyle1 1:58.00

27.97 29.95 29.4830.60

BENN 14Braeden McManus2 2:06.21

28.57 31.63 33.1332.88

KYD 14Luke Bashelor3 2:18.15

31.12 34.17 35.9736.89

TBGT 13Finley Kearns4 2:24.37

32.15 37.00 35.9339.29

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Gabriel Clerkin1 1:03.90

31.09 32.81

CONY 14Tim Dodd2 1:09.12

34.14 34.98

BENN 14Braeden McManus3 1:09.74

33.72 36.02

TBGT 13Finley Kearns4 1:10.82

36.21 34.61

UVAC 14Miles Vogt5 1:12.67

35.51 37.16

STS 14Ashton Borello-Bradley6 1:17.86

36.62 41.24

UVAC 13Nate Holt7 1:18.56

37.18 41.38

EDGE 13Parker Wildey8 1:20.20

38.63 41.57

UVAC 13Ian Kiefer9 1:20.26

38.38 41.88

PVA 14Zamir Ashraf10 1:25.15

42.06 43.09

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 14Clark Crary1 1:11.06

32.98 38.08

ADDI 14Noah Smits2 1:11.17

33.13 38.04

UVAC 13Adlai Nixon3 1:20.55

37.06 43.49

LRW 14Asher Ewers4 1:21.56

36.14 45.42

BYD 13Hamza Mujezinovic5 1:27.04

40.28 46.76

STS 14Ashton Borello-Bradley6 1:27.89

42.04 45.85

CVSC 14Noah Amore7 1:30.09

44.15 45.94

UVAC 13Ian Kiefer8 1:30.15

41.07 49.08

LRW 13Keenan Wilcox9 1:33.07

42.78 50.29

UVAC 13Nate Holt10 1:44.38

47.89 56.49

EDGE 13Ryan Schreiber--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Aiden Boyle1 58.33

27.90 30.43

BENN 14Braeden McManus2 1:03.51

28.71 34.80

UVAC 13Adlai Nixon3 1:04.36

30.65 33.71

UVAC 14Gabriel Clerkin4 1:04.58

29.68 34.90

ADDI 13Khanlen Ouimette5 1:12.53

33.65 38.88

TBGT 13Joey Kenney6 1:14.60

34.97 39.63

STS 14Ashton Borello-Bradley7 1:15.10

33.13 41.97

LRW 14Dustin Couture8 1:17.37

34.96 42.41

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 14Asher Ewers1 2:41.24

33.56 41.35 39.3846.95

EDGE 13Parker Wildey2 2:44.78

36.12 42.69 36.0949.88

CVSC 14Noah Amore3 3:05.28

42.52 47.29 41.9753.50
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24th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/22/23

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

BYD 13Hamza Mujezinovic4 3:12.17

41.05 49.38 46.0355.71

PVA 14Zamir Ashraf5 3:14.08

43.04 48.67 43.0459.33

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Jameson McEnaney1 21.76

MIDD 17Aidan Chance2 23.12

UVAC 15Hugh Hawkins3 23.16

LRW 15Kyle Dumais4 23.31

EDGE 15Beck or Beckham Palmer5 23.77

EDGE 15Luke Davis6 23.90

BYD 15Quintin Or Q Mitchell7 24.39

MIDD 17Connor McNamara8 24.47

SJSC 15Cooper Barter9 25.75

NEK 15Timothy Tester10 25.93

STS 18Josh Kelly11 26.10

NEK 13Patrick Tester12 26.64

TBGT 16Cooper Hammond13 27.46

KYD 13Sully Murray14 28.98

NEK 16Tyler Tanner15 30.00

SJSC 16Layne Lawton16 30.77

CVSC 17Brody Delmas17 31.08

SJSC 17Cameron McGregor18 31.72

PVA 16Arthur Millet19 34.95

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Jameson McEnaney1 48.20

22.99 25.21

MIDD 17Aidan Chance2 51.87

25.24 26.63

EDGE 15Beck or Beckham Palmer3 52.32

25.36 26.96

MIDD 17Connor McNamara4 53.29

26.14 27.15

EDGE 15Luke Davis5 53.64

25.52 28.12

UVAC 16Abe Burek6 55.68

26.12 29.56

STS 18Josh Kelly7 56.12

26.82 29.30

UVAC 16Theo Cook8 56.30

26.77 29.53

BYD 16Kagan Whiteman9 57.66

27.61 30.05

NEK 13Patrick Tester10 58.23

28.38 29.85

NEK 15Timothy Tester11 58.29

27.81 30.48

SJSC 15Cooper Barter12 59.00

27.15 31.85

TBGT 16Cooper Hammond13 1:00.57

28.94 31.63

KYD 13Sully Murray14 1:03.24

30.72 32.52

SJSC 17Cameron McGregor15 1:07.25

CVSC 17Brody Delmas16 1:10.50

33.81 36.69

PVA 16Arthur Millet17 1:24.81

41.36 43.45

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Jameson McEnaney1 1:48.09

24.52 27.47 27.9328.17

UVAC 15Hugh Hawkins2 1:51.20

25.09 28.09 28.9429.08

EDGE 15Beck or Beckham Palmer3 1:59.93

27.23 30.54 29.0333.13

MIDD 17Connor McNamara4 2:00.18

27.43 30.75 29.7732.23

BYD 15Quintin Or Q Mitchell5 2:01.33

26.94 29.95 32.6631.78

EDGE 15Luke Davis6 2:04.92

26.78 31.32 33.4033.42

TBGT 17Cam Hogg7 2:05.03

27.64 31.38 32.7733.24

KYD 13Sully Murray8 2:20.90

32.70 35.74 36.1436.32

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 17Aidan Chance1 56.17

27.35 28.82

UVAC 16Theo Cook2 1:03.34

30.13 33.21

NEK 15Timothy Tester3 1:04.39

31.08 33.31

EDGE 15Beck or Beckham Palmer4 1:05.99

31.67 34.32

NEK 13Patrick Tester5 1:09.06

33.87 35.19

NEK 16Tyler Tanner6 1:13.28

35.28 38.00

SJSC 17Cameron McGregor7 1:18.77

38.90 39.87

PVA 16Arthur Millet8 1:30.59

41.43 49.16

UVAC 16Abe Burek--- DQ

31.01 33.74

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Jameson McEnaney1 1:02.55

29.81 32.74

KYD 15Morgan Murray2 1:09.02

33.04 35.98

TBGT 17Cam Hogg3 1:09.82

32.54 37.28

MIDD 17Connor McNamara4 1:12.96

33.70 39.26

NEK 16Tyler Tanner5 1:14.72

34.89 39.83

BYD 16Kagan Whiteman6 1:16.11

35.96 40.15

NEK 13Patrick Tester7 1:19.45

37.33 42.12

SJSC 15Cooper Barter8 1:23.72

39.39 44.33

ADDI 16Alex Henley9 1:26.74

39.69 47.05

KYD 13Sully Murray10 1:29.87

42.78 47.09

SJSC 17Cameron McGregor11 1:31.13

42.69 48.44

CVSC 17Brody Delmas12 1:38.16

44.40 53.76

PVA 16Arthur Millet13 1:49.70

50.98 58.72

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 15Luke Davis1 59.76

27.57 32.19

STS 18Josh Kelly2 1:02.21

28.93 33.28

LRW 15Kyle Dumais3 1:03.02

29.93 33.09

UVAC 16Abe Burek4 1:03.88

28.98 34.90

NEK 15Timothy Tester5 1:06.93

30.69 36.24

SJSC 17Cameron McGregor6 1:21.82

37.44 44.38

SJSC 16Layne Lawton7 1:34.87

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT 17Cam Hogg1 2:17.91

29.07 35.69 33.2339.92

STS 18Josh Kelly2 2:25.02

28.63 38.22 31.7146.46

STS 17Oliver Branch3 2:36.17

33.40 38.53 36.6347.61

TBGT 16Cooper Hammond4 2:41.31

33.75 41.22 35.1151.23

STS 15Owen Branch5 2:48.23

32.57 44.85 39.2351.58

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Aiden Boyle1 5:09.48

29.07 31.27 31.2831.48

31.50 31.70 31.53 31.38

30.95 29.32
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PVA 17Harper Stevenson2 5:18.32

29.11 31.87 32.3832.47

32.24 32.36 32.51 32.00

32.20 31.18

UVAC 15Elizabeth Staats3 5:30.89

29.59 32.45 33.5832.84

33.24 33.86 33.91 34.39

33.99 33.04

EDGE 12Camden Palmer4 5:37.18

29.33 32.97 34.7234.04

35.31 34.64 35.23 35.43

34.37 31.14

PVA 17Willa Redden5 5:54.54

31.01 35.25 36.0636.01

36.34 36.25 36.88 36.64

35.04 35.06

TBGT 17Kallie Fournier6 5:55.10

31.20 35.59 36.7836.48

36.38 36.33 36.45 36.34

35.78 33.77

TBGT 16Mattia McIntyre7 5:57.50

32.06 35.85 35.9736.70

36.24 36.82 37.01 37.40

36.23 33.22

KYD 14Luke Bashelor8 5:57.89

30.72 33.98 37.3336.31

36.54 37.03 36.86 36.72

36.68 35.72

TBGT 13Joey Kenney9 5:57.99

32.42 35.94 37.3136.96

37.04 37.72 36.21 36.03

35.37 32.99

UVAC 14Miles Vogt10 6:07.13

32.40 37.26 38.2737.87

38.14 37.84 37.76 36.97

36.44 34.18

PVA 13Sunny Cart11 6:09.85

33.81 37.76 37.8837.58

38.50 37.57 38.10 37.10

36.38 35.17

TBGT 16Cooper Hammond12 6:10.95

32.04 35.72 38.1137.21

38.26 39.05 38.75 38.96

38.79 34.06

BENN 13Alexina Dolmetsch13 6:11.22

33.54 37.11 38.0837.91

38.63 38.72 38.95 38.59

37.08 32.61

UVAC 17Izzy Pepper14 6:11.39

31.98 36.77 37.6537.85

38.11 38.13 38.50 38.35

37.68 36.37

UVAC 12Hailey Belardo15 6:15.47

33.41 36.51 38.7037.82

38.18 39.01 38.87 39.07

37.81 36.09

TBGT 14Ashley Powers16 6:19.87

33.73 37.80 38.6138.53

38.87 39.52 39.40 38.97

38.96 35.48

TBGT 12Cait Gallant17 6:20.71

33.69 38.40 39.1039.75

38.87 39.63 38.77 39.23

36.68 36.59

CONY 15Margaret Rivard18 6:22.81

33.79 37.78 38.8938.28

39.24 39.51 39.58 39.05

38.77 37.92

UVAC 13Nate Holt19 6:32.74

33.51 37.58 39.1839.53

39.81 40.93 41.73 41.96

40.63 37.88

LRW 18Brooke Vetter20 6:34.30

36.47 39.49 40.0840.03

40.64 40.69 40.31 39.69

39.63 37.27

TBGT 14Megan Viveiros21 6:39.31

32.97 37.76 41.1439.57

41.25 41.74 42.03 41.54

41.66 39.65

PVA 13Addy Colvin22 6:43.44

35.30 39.65 41.9040.63

41.56 41.09 41.95 42.09

41.30 37.97

TBGT 17Mila Dafov23 6:45.56

34.38 39.52 41.1141.03

40.90 41.07 41.71 42.49

42.27 41.08

CONY 12Maisie Emerson24 6:55.53

36.80 41.63 42.8343.26

43.15 42.79 42.54 41.83

41.25 39.45

PVA 10Samantha Honecker25 7:00.53

36.39 42.91 44.3444.36

44.49 44.48 43.44 43.42

40.96 35.74

MIDD 16Kaitlin Sulik-Doty26 7:01.33

36.52 40.58 41.5241.67

43.25 44.37 44.86 44.24

44.08 40.24

TBGT 10Jason Powers27 7:11.71

38.19 43.16 44.6243.70

43.76 44.21 45.27 44.04

44.52 40.24

UVAC 14Adeline Manning28 7:17.72

36.20 43.14 45.2344.81

44.98 44.41 45.17 45.55

44.77 43.46

CVSC 17Brody Delmas29 7:17.90

38.24 41.58 44.6342.88

44.71 45.09 45.51 45.84

46.29 43.13

ADDI 11Jordan Hutchins30 7:20.00

37.63 42.36 45.2144.14

44.32 44.42 46.98 46.94

46.46 41.54

PVA 14Zamir Ashraf31 7:25.80

38.14 42.49 46.5344.75

46.50 46.76 47.22 46.70

44.80 41.91

CVSC 12Katie Kubalova32 7:28.92

40.49 44.74 45.8446.20

45.48 46.26 46.18 46.73

45.19 41.81

TBGT 11Luke Kenney33 7:34.34

40.86 45.04 47.0846.63

46.09 46.50 46.62 46.21

46.38 42.93

UVAC 12Ollie St. Peter34 7:45.40

43.90 44.81 46.0746.26

47.62 47.32 47.51 46.63

48.28 47.00

TBGT 11Thomas Kenney35 8:04.43

41.92 45.58 50.5348.58

49.38 49.05

49.03 49.25

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 17Aidan Chance1 2:10.94

30.38 32.76 34.0733.73

EDGE 16Annaliese Moylan2 2:15.22

30.97 33.72 1:10.53

PVA 17Harper Stevenson3 2:19.59

33.68 35.11 34.9835.82

UVAC 15Sara Gaspard4 2:24.86

34.24 37.00 36.4037.22

TBGT 17Tiffany Ye5 2:25.54

34.60 37.52 36.4336.99

BYD 16Kagan Whiteman6 2:28.65

35.98 37.39 37.2338.05

PVA 16Julia Goh7 2:29.02

35.38 37.74 37.6838.22

PVA 17Willa Redden8 2:30.87

35.23 37.71 38.3639.57

UVAC 17Quinn Stickney9 2:31.91

35.89 39.61 37.5838.83

EDGE 15Natalie Lyon10 2:33.40

37.14 39.63 37.6239.01

UVAC 17Izzy Pepper11 2:33.87

35.52 38.98 38.9940.38

EDGE 12Camden Palmer12 2:34.13

35.78 39.03 39.0840.24

STS 17Oliver Branch13 2:38.27

36.66 39.87 39.4142.33
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(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

TBGT 17Paige Nelson14 2:44.55

37.54 41.16 43.1242.73

EDGE 11Alexandra Polomsky15 2:48.11

39.97 42.73 42.3143.10

CONY 15Margaret Rivard16 2:52.49

41.05 43.66 42.1245.66

KYD 17Andrea Mattson17 2:54.09

39.82 45.46 42.2446.57

STS 15Owen Branch18 2:59.15

46.5249.49

UVAC 12Cole Brown19 3:01.51

41.85 46.19 46.0247.45

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 14Will Clark1 2:17.20

32.61 35.05 32.7936.75

KYD 14Luke Bashelor2 2:35.24

37.14 39.20 39.1039.80

UVAC 14Miles Vogt3 2:37.70

36.79 40.96 38.1241.83

PVA 10Isy Goh4 2:59.33

42.85 46.61 42.3747.50

UVAC 10Justine Savellano5 3:10.03

44.39 48.47 1:37.17

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Isak Tell1 2:40.12

36.77 41.52 40.2341.60

KYD 15Morgan Murray2 2:42.31

38.09 42.82 37.4843.92

UVAC 15Elizabeth Staats3 2:46.44

37.32 42.45 42.8643.81

UVAC 12Hailey Belardo4 2:47.58

37.64 42.78 43.7443.42

MIDD 17Carlyn Rapoport5 2:47.73

37.20 42.71 43.9443.88

TBGT 16Mattia McIntyre6 2:50.20

38.91 44.06 43.3243.91

STS 17Oliver Branch7 3:02.28

41.05 47.16 45.7548.32

UVAC 16Iris Freeman8 3:05.59

43.47 48.73 46.7446.65

UVAC 11Avery Kaneko9 3:06.49

42.15 48.19 47.7248.43

UVAC 16Kayla Myers10 3:07.16

41.34 47.84 47.8050.18

STS 15Owen Branch11 3:17.49

41.41 51.06 51.1353.89

CVSC 11Soren Mancauskas12 3:21.10

48.06 51.84 47.3553.85

EDGE 11Alexandra Polomsky13 3:25.05

46.19 52.60 52.7653.50

CVSC 11Memphis Backman14 3:33.07

46.25 53.40 56.6256.80

CONY 11Katherine Binkoski15 3:39.94

52.00 57.38 53.6256.94

CONY 12Yazzy Tobey16 3:42.61

50.08 57.67 56.6458.22

CVSC 12Katie Kubalova17 3:46.37

52.39 59.35 55.5059.13

EDGE 17Sarah Page18 3:49.01

52.11 58.30 58.7959.81

NEK 12Cora Stanley--- DQ

1:09.42 1:21.10 1:22.19

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 14Clark Crary1 2:43.84

35.39 39.78 43.5445.13

UVAC 14Elina Eko2 2:45.65

37.59 42.17 42.6143.28

CVSC 14Sonya Mancauskas3 2:49.81

39.32 43.29 43.3443.86

PVA 11Courtland Cart4 2:53.31

39.22 45.26 42.9545.88

TBGT 14Ashley Powers5 2:56.67

39.75 45.42 44.9346.57

STS 14Allegra Muller6 2:59.56

43.20 46.00 44.9045.46

LRW 14Asher Ewers7 3:02.20

41.64 46.99 45.9447.63

CONY 12Maisie Emerson8 3:08.42

43.03 49.02 47.0049.37

CVSC 14Noah Amore9 3:08.85

43.31 46.97 48.7149.86

BENN 13Avery Camarda10 3:22.56

45.05 52.10 52.2753.14

EDGE 13Sophie Hehir11 3:22.95

46.69 51.32 52.6452.30

CONY  9Chocorua Longval12 3:28.80

47.18 54.35 51.9855.29

LRW 13Keenan Wilcox13 3:30.78

49.86 56.09 49.6055.23

TBGT 10Jason Powers14 3:30.93

48.09 54.28 52.7355.83

CVSC 14Abby Dodge--- DQ

49.54 54.57 52.9155.18

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Gabriel Clerkin1 2:30.67

31.59 38.19 40.2440.65

TBGT 13Joey Kenney2 2:38.24

34.27 40.75 39.2443.98

EDGE 12Charlie Stinchcombe3 3:09.84

39.19 45.96 51.8652.83

CONY 14Tim Dodd--- DQ

34.94 40.98 51.1046.20

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Hugh Hawkins1 2:08.10

27.28 31.78 35.1033.94

UVAC 16Theo Cook2 2:23.29

31.86 37.30 36.9437.19

TBGT 17Kallie Fournier3 2:29.39

32.91 37.41 39.4439.63

KYD 16Lilian Charlefour4 2:31.66

33.74 38.50 39.1740.25

CVSC 20Olivia Trojbom5 2:34.74

36.31 41.56 36.8640.01

MIDD 18Nora Wootten6 2:38.93

35.02 39.84 42.0042.07

UVAC 16Abe Burek7 2:41.16

32.20 41.14 41.5446.28

UVAC 16Iris Freeman8 2:43.50

34.54 39.87 44.6644.43

CVSC 14Grace Cannella9 2:59.02

36.92 46.63 47.1348.34

CONY 15Margaret Rivard10 3:03.60

38.72 45.51 51.7747.60

TBGT 12Cait Gallant11 3:06.00

38.93 48.75 50.2248.10

CVSC 14Sonya Mancauskas--- DNF


